
Concordia (0-3) -vs- UCLA (4-0)
01/31/2025 at La Jolla, CA (Canyonview Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/31/2025
Time: 1:20 PM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Canyonview Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Concordia 2 1 1 0 4
UCLA 9 5 9 6 29

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:48 UCLA G-P Anna Pearson
1st 6:26 CUI G Hannah Edwards
1st 6:05 UCLA G-E Anna Pearson
1st 5:37 UCLA G-E Taylor Smith
1st 5:11 CUI G Hannah Edwards
1st 4:46 UCLA G-E Elektra Urbatsch
1st 3:39 UCLA G Anna Pearson
1st 3:16 UCLA G Lily Gess
1st 2:28 UCLA G Bia Mantellato
1st 1:42 UCLA G-E Molly Renner
1st 1:08 UCLA G Tali Stryker
2nd 7:41 UCLA G Tali Stryker
2nd 5:27 UCLA G Emma Lineback
2nd 4:38 UCLA G Maile  Turner
2nd 3:13 UCLA G Maile  Turner
2nd 1:20 CUI G Hannah Edwards
2nd 0:26 UCLA G Becca Melanson
3rd 7:16 UCLA G Natasha Kieckhafer
3rd 5:35 UCLA G-E Becca Melanson
3rd 4:54 UCLA G-E Nicole Struss
3rd 4:11 UCLA G Tali Stryker
3rd 3:31 UCLA G Lily Gess
3rd 2:51 UCLA G-P Elektra Urbatsch
3rd 2:05 UCLA G Nicole Struss
3rd 1:30 UCLA G Carly McMurray
3rd 0:10 UCLA G Carly McMurray
3rd 0:01 CUI G Anna Tyukasz
4th 7:12 UCLA G Jojo Walters
4th 6:28 UCLA G Elektra Urbatsch
4th 4:13 UCLA G Nicole Struss
4th 2:30 UCLA G Jenna Human
4th 1:59 UCLA G-P Jenna Human
4th 1:13 UCLA G Olivia Ouellette

Team Statistics

CUI UCLA
Shots 4 29
Goals 4 29
Assists 0 23
Points 4 52
Exclusions 10 7
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:57 UCLA E Natasha Kieckhafer
1st 1:48 CUI E Emeline Smiley
1st 3:03 UCLA E Maile  Turner
1st 5:02 CUI E Kimorah Wong
1st 5:43 CUI E Kennedy Brubaker
1st 6:12 CUI E Emeline Smiley
1st 6:49 CUI E-P Anna Tyukasz
1st 7:23 UCLA E Becca Melanson
2nd 2:18 UCLA E Tali Stryker
2nd 2:56 UCLA E Jenna Human
3rd 1:18 UCLA E Becca Melanson
3rd 2:52 CUI E-P Presley Acosta
3rd 5:08 CUI E Sofia Smith
3rd 5:40 CUI E Emeline Smiley
4th 2:00 CUI E-P Presley Acosta
4th 4:00 UCLA E Becca Melanson
4th 4:35 CUI E Munroe Blem



Individual
 
 
Concordia 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Jaden Soto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Hannah Edwards 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Munroe Blem 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Anna Tyukasz 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Kelly Heredia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Sofia Dominguez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Sydney Eisberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Sierrah Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Presley Acosta 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Allyson Corbett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Emeline Smiley 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kimorah Wong 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Lucy Aggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Mattie Herzog 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Sofia Smith 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Hailee Pike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Kailah Peery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kennedy Brubaker 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Cassady Woolley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 4 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jaden Soto 0 29 0

Totals 29 0

UCLA 29

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Joey Niz 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Lauren Steele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Elektra Urbatsch 3 3 1 4 0 1 0 0 0-2
3 Olivia Ouellette 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Carly McMurray 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Bia Mantellato 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Taylor Smith 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Becca Melanson 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
10 Emma Lineback 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Natasha Kieckhafer 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Molly Renner 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 2-0
13 Lily Gess 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Sienna Green 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
15 Jojo Walters 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Maile  Turner 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jenna Human 2 2 4 6 1 1 0 0 0-0
19 Genoa Rossi 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Anna Pearson 3 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0-0
21 Tali Stryker 3 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Nicole Struss 3 3 1 4 0 3 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 29 23 52 7 10 0 0 2-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Joey Niz 16:00 1 0
1 Lauren Steele 16:00 3 0

Totals 4 0


